DAY

Wednesday
10-02-24

Thursday
10-03-24

Friday
10-04-24

Saturday
10-05-24

Sunday
10-06-24

TRACK

DARK

Belmont @ AQ
Laurel
Delaware
Belterra
Horseshoe
Thistledowns
Woodbine
Hawthorne
Presque Isle
Charlestown

Belmont @ AQ
Keeneland
Woodbine
Gulfstream
Laurel
Delaware
Belterra

Santa Anita
Fresno
Meadowlands
South America
Night Racing

Belmont @ AQ
Keeneland
Woodbine
Gulfstream
Laurel

South America
Santa Anita
Fresno
Hastings
Meadowlands

Night Racing

Belmont @ AQ
Keeneland
Woodbine
Gulfstream
Laurel
Hawthorne
South America
Santa Anita
Hastings
Fresno

Night Racing

POST

10:36 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35a.m.
11:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

1:50 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

10:36 a.m.
10:32 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
TBA

TBA

10:34 a.m.
10:32 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
TBA

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

TBA

10:34 a.m.
10:32 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
12:10 p.m.
TBA

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

PARKING

10:00 a.m.

-+

ADMISSIONS AREAS OPEN

10:00 a.m.

(races 2-8)
(races 3-8)
(races 3-8)
(races 3-8)
(races 1-8)
(races 2-8)
(races 1-6)
(races1-9)
(races 1-8)
(race 1)
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

(races 2-8)
(races 2-9)
(races 1-8)
(races 2-9)
(races 3-9)
(races 3-8)
(races 3-8)

(races 1-2)

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

(races 3-11)
(races 2-9)
(races 1-10)
(races 2-9)
(races 3-9)

(races 1-6)
(races 1-2)

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

(races 2-9)
(races 2-9)
(races 1-10)
(races 2-10)
(races 3-8)
(races 1-9)

(races 1-6)

Race post times for all tracks are approximate

Paddock Room only

All Weekday

10:00 a.m. East Battery
Paddock Room only

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY

All Weekend

10:00 a.m. East Battery
Paddock Room only

Infield Closed

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
All Weekend

10:00 a.m. East Battery
Paddock Room only

Infield Closed

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY



