DAY	TRACK	POST		PARKING	ADMISSIONS	-+ AREAS OPEN
Wednesday 10-02-24	DARK					
				<u>10:00 a.m.</u>	<u>10:00 a.m.</u>	
Thursday	Belmont @ AQ	10:36 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-8)		
10-03-24	Laurel	10:27 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-8)	ļ	Paddock Room only
	Delaware	10:30 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-8)		
	Belterra Horseshoe	10:35 a.m. 11:10 a.m.	To TBA To TBA	(races 3-8) (races 1-8)		
	Thistledowns	10:20 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-8)		
	Woodbine	1:50 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-6)		
	Hawthorne	12:10 p.m.	To TBA	(races1-9)		
	Presque Isle	12:00 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-8)		
	Charlestown	4:00 p.m.	To TBA	(race 1)		
				<u>10:00 a.m.</u>	<u>11:00 a.m.</u>	All Weekday
Friday	Belmont @ AQ	10:36 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-8)		
10-04-24	Keeneland	10:32 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)		
	Woodbine	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-8)		10:00 a.m. East Battery
	Gulfstream	10:24 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)	l	Paddock Room only
	Laurel	10:27 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-9)		
	Delaware	10:30 a.m.	Το ΤΒΑ	(races 3-8)		
	Belterra	10:35 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-8)		
	Santa Anita	1:00 p.m.	Το ΤΒΑ			
	Fresno	1:45 p.m.	To TBA			
	Meadowlands	4:00 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-2)		NIGHT RACING
	South America	TBA TBA	To TBA To TBA		ļ	PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
	Night Racing	IDA	TUTDA	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	All Weekend
Saturday	Belmont @ AQ	10:34 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-11)	<u>11.00 a.m.</u>	
10-05-24	Keeneland	10:34 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)		10:00 a.m. East Battery
10 00 21	Woodbine	10:12 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)		Paddock Room only
	Gulfstream	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)	•	
	Laurel	10:27 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-9)		
	South America	TBA	To TBA			Infield Closed
	Santa Anita	1:00 p.m.	To TBA			
	Fresno	1:45 p.m.	To TBA			
	Hastings	2:30 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-6)		
	Meadowlands	4:00 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-2)		
						NIGHT RACING
	Night Racing	TBA	To TBA			PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
Que des :	Delmart @ AQ	10.01		<u>10:00 a.m.</u>	<u>11:00 a.m.</u>	All Weekend
Sunday	Belmont @ AQ	10:34 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)		
10-06-24	Keeneland	10:32 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-9)		10:00 a.m. East Battery
	Woodbine	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)	ļ	Paddock Room only
	Gulfstream	10:24 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-10)		
	Laurel	10:27 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-8)		
	Hawthorne	12:10 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-9)	l	Infield Closed
	South America	TBA	To TBA			
	Santa Anita	1:00 p.m.	To TBA	· · · ·		
	Hastings	2:30 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-6)		NIGHT RACING
	Fresno	1:45 p.m.	To TBA		l	PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
	Night Racing	TBA	To TBA			

Race post times for all tracks are approximate